:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7723611

Nov 09, 2023 - 05:23 (UTC)

In epoch 241,362 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 368954 - 0.017056442 ETH®
32.63 USD

2 368995 - 0.017052337 ETH®
32.62 USD

3 368996 - 0.017012118 ETH®
32.54 USD

4 368997 - 0.017000763 ETH®
32.52 USD

S 368998 - 0.017094754 ETH®
32.70 USD

6 368999 - 0.017026739 ETH&®
32.57 USD

7 369000 - 0.016823065 ETH®
32.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7723611
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/241362
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368954
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368995
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368996
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368997
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368998
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/368999
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369000

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

369001

369002

369003

369004

369005

369008

369009

Validator Id

659965

Amount

- 0.016976774
32.47 USD

- 0.016872503
32.27 USD

- 0.016901621
32.33 USD

- 0.017073944
32.66 USD

- 0.017054546
32.62 USD

- 0.017046614
32.61 USD

- 0.017080165
32.67 USD

- 0.016966793
32.45 USD

- 0.017000270
32.52 USD

Amount

+ 0.041632084
79.64 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369001
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369002
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369003
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369004
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369005
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369006
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369007
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369008
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/369009
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/659965

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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